
‭2024-2025 Intramural Sports Fall Schedule -‬
‭Boys Basketball and Softball‬

‭Date‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Visitor‬ ‭Boys B-ball‬ ‭Softball‬
‭Tuesday, September 10‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, September 10‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 12‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 12‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 12‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 16‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 16‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 16‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, September 17‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, September 17‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, September 17‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 19‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 19‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 23‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 23‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, September 24‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, September 24‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 26‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 26‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, September 26‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 30‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 30‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, September 30‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭Tuesday, October 1‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 1‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 15‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 15‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 15‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, October 17‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, October 17‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, October 17‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, October 21‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, October 21‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 22‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 22‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, October 22‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭October 24 - November 5‬ ‭Post-Season Tournaments‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
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‭2024-2025 Intramural Sports Winter Schedule -‬
‭Soccer and Volleyball‬

‭Date‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Visitor‬ ‭Volleyball‬ ‭Soccer‬
‭Monday, December 2‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, December 2‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, December 3‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, December 3‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, December 5‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, December 5‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, December 5‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, December 9‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, December 9‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, December 9‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭Tuesday, December 10‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, December 10‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, December 12‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, December 16‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, December 16‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, December 17‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, December 17‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭Tuesday, January 7‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, January 7‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, January 7‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, January 9‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, January 9‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, January 9‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, January 13‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, January 13‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, January 13‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, January 14‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, January 14‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, January 21‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, January 21‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, January 23‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, January 23‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, January 23‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, January 27‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, January 27‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, January 27‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭January 28 - February 6‬ ‭Post-Season Tournaments‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
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‭2024-2025 Intramural Sports Spring Schedule -‬
‭Flag Football and Girls Basketball‬

‭Date‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Visitor‬ ‭Girls B-ball‬ ‭Flag Foot‬
‭Thursday, February 27‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, February 27‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭Monday, March 3‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 3‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 3‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 4‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 4‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 6‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 6‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 18‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 18‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 18‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 20‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 20‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 24‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 24‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 25‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, March 25‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 27‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 27‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, March 27‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 31‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 31‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, March 31‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, April 1‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, April 1‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, April 3‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, April 3‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, April 7‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, April 7‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Monday, April 7‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭Trailside Point‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, April 8‬ ‭Cheatham‬ ‭EFGA‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Tuesday, April 8‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭Thursday, April 10‬ ‭Vista del Sur‬ ‭Desert Meadows‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, April 10‬ ‭M.C. Cash‬ ‭Laveen‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
‭Thursday, April 10‬ ‭Paseo Pointe‬ ‭Rogers Ranch‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬

‭April 14 - 24‬ ‭Post-Season Tournaments‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬ ‭4:35 p.m.‬
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